

Misc. Case – 21 of 2019

TS 53 of 2018

Order no.38 .Dated: 04.08.2026

Today is fixed for argument/hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files a petition praying for time again.

Petition for time is considered and allowed for ends of justice.

To 10.12.2026 for argument/hearing.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441